

AN ARMED FORCES COMMUNITY COVENANT

BETWEEN

SOMERSET COUNTY COUNCIL, REPRESENTATIVES OF THE CHARITABLE AND VOLUNTARY SECTORS, THE CIVILIAN COMMUNITY OF SOMERSET

AND

THE ARMED FORCES COMMUNITY IN SOMERSET

We, the undersigned, agree to work and act together to honour the Armed Forces Community Covenant.

\sim			- 4	_	. •	
S I	a	n:	at.	വ	rı	es
v.	м		aı	v.		U U

Date:							
Following the merger of Taunton Deane Borough Council and West Somerset Council in 2019:							
Signed on behalf of Somerset West and Taunton Council							
Name:	Name:						
Position Held:	Position Held:						
Signed:	Signed:						
Name:	Name:						
Position Held:	Position Held:						
Signed:	Signed:						